0€8E-8N

B30| GB/T 894.1-1986 | kit #4E19 4 | AR D19

B29| DIN316-1983 BT ERMEX10 4 | AR MBX10 22 | NR-3810-DZ-01-05 | i & 50 | fi 025X 016X 80

B28| GB 973-1976 TR AR LB 4 | AR M5X8 21 | NR-3820-DZ-01-07 | 48 () 2 | 202 916X 925X 2

B27| GB/T70.3-2000 WA Rk B 4 (35 M8X 20 20 | NR-3830-DZ-01-01 | 24k 11304/ 0195F

B26| GB/T 1096-2003 | T#A5X12 3 |45 A5X12 19 | NR-3820-DZ-01-09 | B i 1| Rk M2.5/720

B25| GB/T 894.1-1986 | ki %tk 420 2 | 65Mn D20 %= |18 |NR-3830-DZ-01-02 | il & 4 | %4

B24|GB/T 5781-2000 | /5fiskiBHMEX 16 8 |35 M6X16 B% |17 |NR-3830-JJ-01-00 | EHURAL R

B23| GB/T 859-1987 IR ELES 8 |65Mn D6 %% |16 | NR-3830-JT-01 Wi 2 {304 t=2.0

B22| GB/T 276-1994 PRI k6002 2 | 4k 015X 032X 9 15 | NR-3830-JJ-02-00 | FHLA4A(F IREL

B21|GB/T 893.1-1986 | fLAIHIEHES2 1 |65Mn D32 %2 [14]TK-3230-02-02 ¥ 1| RA+ a=120/M8

B20| GB/T 894.1-1986 | kifi stk #4E15 1 | 64Mn D15 RE |13 |NR-3830-BS-02 | #hkik2 1| A3k t=10

B19| GB/T 859-1987 IR ELES 6 |65Mn D8 % |12 |NR-3830-BS-05  |Mu&2 1|45

B18| GB/T70.1-2000 o fi B Sk AT 6 |35 M8X 20 11| NR-3830-BS-08 E ikl 1 [45

B17|GB/T 894.1-1986 | ki stk 12 9 | A D12 10 | NR-3830-BS-07 | ##2 1 |66

B16|GB/T 1096-2003 | T-@A4X16 1 [45 A4X16 9 | NR-3830-BS-04 |21 1|45

B15|GB/T 97.1-2002 | T#[E 8 2 (35 08.4x016X1.6| #% |8 [NR-3830-BS-03 | 4 |45

B14|GB/T 5781-2000 |7 fikiEiMeX 12 2 (35 MBX 12 g | 7 |NR-3830-BS-01 [l 1| A3 t=10

B13| GB/T 818-2000 5 kBT 8 | A M4 X8 6 |NR-3830-BS-06 | fi%1 1|45

B12 hii% 1 |#% 0.75F7/3% 5 | NR-3830-DJ-00 B e 220V50Hz

11| M14 N IREL 4 | NR-3830-KT-02 | F#i 11304 t=1.0

B10 HHbRRE [ 3 | NR-3830-KT-01-00 | L% REL t=1.0

B9 | GB/T 41-2000 NEEMN4 1| AR M4 2 | NR-3830-01-00 KA BEE B

B8 | APBB-22N A% IREL 1 | TK-0810-06 i e

B7 | GB/T 818-2000 KR 3 | KB M4x12 o e . w ”
B6 | CJxZ-0910 TRERE B M i 5 4 NE O AH Mk #ik
B5 | GB/T70.1-2000 WA S ARk 10 |35 M6X 20 e _
B4[GB/T 816-2000 | T7MakEd 6 | A MEX12 B1EE v EANEL VS
B3 | GB/T 859-1987 TRl H R L6 6 | A D6

B2 | GB/T 97.1-2002 T4 6 6 | A 064X 12X1.6 G LSRN P e B (N =
B1|GB/T70.1-2000 1475 f B Sk 4T 10 | AR M6X16 # it FRiEH nete |nelwn %K}]ﬁﬁmﬁ[‘
25 | NR-3810-DZ-01-04 | %28 1 ]202 M16X1.5 ‘ \ \ I RE!

24 | NR-3820-DZ-01-08 | #[B () 2 [202 16X 025X 4.55 LR i NR_3830
23 [NR-3810-DZ-01-06 | 715 54304 056X ©16X0.97 T% i LI




